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555 Highway 101 
Bandon, OR 97411 

CITY OF 
BANDON 

Phone: 541-347-2437 
Fax: 541-347-1415 
web: www.cityofbandon.org 
 
Last Revised: 12/12/2023 

C i t y  o f  B andon  

FEE SCHEDULE 

THIS PAMPHLET 
OUTLINES THE CURRENT 
FEE SCHEDUCLE FOR THE 

CITY OF BANODN 

This pamphlet does not list all 
City fees or permit costs.  For 

other services, fees, or permits 
contact the City Offices. 

OTHER SERVICES, Cont. 

POLICE / ACCIDENT REPORTS 
2 Sided Copies - Considered 2 Pgs. 
 
First 15 Pages 
Additional Pages Per Page 

 
 
 

$15.00 
$1.00 

PERMITS — CITY RECORDER 
 
Mobile Food Vendor Per Year 
Temporary RV Occupancy—6 Month 
 

 
 

$100.00 
$100.00 



UTILITIES FEES 

 RESIDENTIAL MO. CHARGES 
Outside City Limits (Rural) 

 
Electric 
Basic Charge 
First 650 KWH 
All Other Usage/KWH 
 

Water 
Basic Charge  (includes 2,000 gal)                            
Per 1,000 gal (after Basic Charge) 
Water Bond Charge 

 
Sewer 
Basic Charge  (includes 2,000 gal)                            
Per 1,000 gal (after Basic Charge) 
Winter (November 1 thru May 30) 
Summer (June 1 thru October 31) 
Residential Fixed — Flat Charge 
(No Water) 

 
 
 
 

$25.14 
$0.0875 
$0.0946 

 
 

$47.13 
$2.17 

$21.63 
 
 

$50.82 
$5.88 
$3.92 

$67.00 

LOW INCOME ASSISTANCE $0.18 

CONTACT CITY OFFICE FOR  
COMMERCIAL RATES 

 

YARDLIGHT MO. CHARGES 
 
Hight Pressure Sodium 
100-WATT  
200-WATT 

 
 
 

$13.45 
$18.80 

ACCOUNT OPENING $25.00 

RESIDENTIAL DEPOSITS 
 
Electric 
Water 
Sewer 

 
 

$150.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 

COMMERCIAL DEPOSITS 
 
2 Months Average of Each Utility 

 
 

Varies 

NEW SERVICE 
 
Electric Service 

1-phase & 3-phase line install 
1-inch Water Meter  (actual cost) 

Requires Deposit 

 
 

$400.00 
Cost/ft 

 
$525.00 

RESIDENTIAL MO. CHARGES 
Inside City Limits 

 
Electric 
Basic Charge 
First 650 KWH 
All Other Usage/KWH 
 

Water 
Basic Charge  (includes 2,000 gal)                            
Per 1,000 gal (after Basic Charge) 

 
Sewer 
Basic Charge  (includes 2,000 gal)                            
Per 1,000 gal (after Basic Charge) 
Winter (November 1 thru May 30) 
Summer (June 1 thru October 31) 
Residential Fixed — Flat Charge 
(No Water) 

 
 
 
 

$11.99 
$0.0875 
$0.0946 

 
 

$35.50 
$1.30 

 
 

$33.72 
 

$4.01 
$2.70 

$49.40 

CITY TAX 
 
Based on total amount of utility bill 

 
 

10% 

 
LOW INCOME ASSISTANCE 

 
$0.18 

COLLECTION FEES 

FINAL SHUTOFF NOTICE $10.00 

ATTEMPT COLLECT / PULL METER $10.00 

RECONNECT LABOR COST 
 
Before 4 P.M. 
After 4 P.M. 
Outside of Normal Business Hours 

 
 

*IF METER IS PULLED ADDITIONAL DEPOSITS 
WILL BE REQUIRED 

 
 

$10.00 
$75.00 

$150.00 

SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT FEES 

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 
 
Street 
Storm Drainage 
Sewer 
Water (per Heated Square Foot) 

 
 

$1,742.00 
$3,680.00 
$2,382.00 

Varies 

ANY OTHER DEVELOPMENT 
CONTACT CITY STAFF 

 

Varies 

OTHER SERVICES 

BAD CHECK CHARGE $15.00 

CODE OR PLAN DOCUMENTS Varies 

FACSIMILE 
 
First Page 
Additional Per Page 

 
 

$2.75 
$0.75 

ZONING MAP $5.00 

MEETING CD OR DVD 
 
Copy CD 
Listen (staff setup) 
Transcription—Not provided 

 
 

$17.00 
$3.00 

COPIES 
2 Sided Copies - Considered 2 Pgs. 
 
Black and White Per Page 
8 1/2 x 11 inch 
Up to 11 x 17 inch 
 

Color Per Page 
8 1/2 x 11 inch 
Up to 11 x 17 inch 

 
 
 
 

$0.30 
$0.50 

 
$0.50 
$0.70 

PLANNING DOCUMENTS 
Plotter Printing or Copies Linier Foot 
 
24 x 36 inch Document 
Additional per linier foot 

 
 
 

$3.00 
$2.00 

UTILITIES FEES, Cont. 


